
Revision No: 3.03 Rowan University Master Plan Committee
Schedule for Sasaki Associates

Work Session #3
May 18-19, 2005

Dan Kenney
Managing Principal

[not available]

Ken Bassett
Design Principal

Erika Jerram
Project Planner

Philip Parsons
Strategic Planning

Dan Kenney
Managing Principal

[not available]

Ken Bassett
Design Principal

Erika Jerram
Project Planner

Philip Parsons
Strategic Planning

8:00
8:05
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:25
8:30
8:35
8:40
8:45
8:50
8:55
9:00
9:05
9:10
9:15
9:20
9:25
9:30
9:35
9:40
9:45
9:50
9:55

10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
13:00
13:05
13:10
13:15
13:20
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40
13:45
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:15
14:20
14:25
14:30
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:50
14:55
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:45
16:50
16:55
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:20
17:25
17:30
17:35
17:40
17:45
17:50
17:55
18:00
18:05
18:10
18:15
18:20
18:25
18:30
18:35
18:40
18:45
18:50
18:55
19:00
19:05
19:10
19:15
19:20
19:25
19:30
19:35
19:40
19:45
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:05
20:10
20:15
20:20
20:25
20:30
20:35
20:40
20:45
20:50
20:55

CMPC Steering Committee
(includes lunch)
[ 11:00 - 1:00 ]
( Location TBA)

Open Forum Follow-Up:
CMPC Executive Committee

[ 3:00 - 5:00 ]
Location TBA

CMPC Executive Committee
[ 9:00 - 10:00 ]
Location TBA

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Glassboro Main Street Committee
Borough of Glassboro Representatives

[ 7:00 - 8:30 ]
Borough Hall

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Administration

Open Forum

Thursday, May 19

Presentation to full Board of Trustees

[ 10:00 - 12:00 ]

Welcome and Introductions
[ 8:30 - 9:00 ]

Board of Trustees - Division Head Reports
[ 9:00 - 10:00 ]

Lunch with full Board of Trustees

[ 12:00 - 1:00 ]

Open Forum
University Community 

Municipal Stakeholders
[ 1:00 - 3:00 ]

Rowan Hall Auditorium

 President & Cabinet
[ 10:00 - 11:00 ]
Location TBA

Transit back to main campus

CMPC SubcommitteesStudent Housing Environmental Regulation & 
Conservation Issues

CMPC Exec. CommitteeFacilities Planning & Const. CMPC Steering Committee

Additional Work Sessions (if req'd) with:

(a) Facilities - Planning
(b) Facilities Operations

(c) CMPC Subcommittees
(d) Academic Affairs Council

(e) Urban Engineers - Regional Transit Issues
(f)  Others?
[ 2:00 - 5:00 ]

Locations TBA

Board of Trustees Spring Retreat
Scotland Run Golf Club

Time

Wednesday, May 18

Worksession_3_Schedule_03.xls 11:11 AM 4/15/2005


