Rowan University Master Plan Committee Schedule for Sasaki Associates Work Session #3 May 18-19, 2005

Revision No: 3.03

		Wednesday, May 18				Thursday, May 19			
Time		Dan Kenney Managing Principal [not available]	Ken Bassett Design Principal	Erika Jerram Project Planner	Philip Parsons Strategic Planning	Dan Kenney Managing Principal [not available]	Ken Bassett Design Principal	Erika Jerram Project Planner	Philip Parsons Strategic Planning
8:00 AM	8:00 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:35 8:40 8:45 8:50 8:55					Board of Trustees Spring Retreat Scotland Run Golf Club Welcome and Introductions [8:30 - 9:00]			
9:00 AM	9:00 9:05 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:55		CMPC Execut [9:00 - Location			Board of Trustees - Division Head Reports [9:00 - 10:00]			
10:00 AM	10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:55	President & Cabinet [10:00 - 11:00] Location TBA				Presentation to full Board of Trustees			
11:00 AM	11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:50	CMPC Steering Committee (includes lunch)			[10:00 - 12:00]				
12:00 PM	12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:50	[11:00 - 1:00] (Location TBA)				Lunch with full Board of Trustees [12:00 - 1:00]			
1:00 PM	13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:20 13:25 13:35 13:35 13:40 13:45	Open Forum University Community		Transit back to main campus					
2:00 PM	14:00 14:05 14:15 14:15 14:20 14:25 14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:50	Municipal Stakeholders [1:00 - 3:00] Rowan Hall Auditorium				Additional Work Sessions (if req'd) with: (a) Facilities - Planning (b) Facilities Operations (c) CMPC Subcommittees (d) Academic Affairs Council (e) Urban Engineers - Regional Transit Issues (f) Others? [2:00 - 5:00] Locations TBA			
3:00 PM	14:55 15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:20 15:25 15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:50 15:55	Open Forum Follow-Up: CMPC Executive Committee							
4:00 PM	16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:20 16:25 16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:50 16:55	[3:00 - 5:00] Location TBA							
5:00 PM	17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:20 17:25 17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:50 17:55								
6:00 PM	18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:20 18:25 18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:50								
7:00 PM	19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:20 19:25 19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:50 19:55	Glassboro Main Street Committee Borough of Glassboro Representatives [7:00 - 8:30] Borough Hall							
8:00 PM	20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:20 20:25 20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:45 20:50								

Administration	Facilities Planning & Const.	CMPC Steering Committee	CMPC Exec. Committee	
Open Forum	Student Housing	Environmental Regulation & Conservation Issues	CMPC Subcommittees	